

Missouri State

Girls Trampoline

Trampoline & Tumbling

April 6, 2019

Name	Team	1	2	Sub-Total	HD	DD	CJP(-)	Sub-Total	Final Score	Place
Rilyn Thomasson	Level 8	7.50	7.60	15.10	9.00	0.00	0.00	24.10		
AMP	10 & Under	7.40	7.30	14.70	9.30	5.20	0.00	29.20	53.30	1

Missouri State

Girls Trampoline

Trampoline & Tumbling

April 6, 2019

Name	Team	1	2	Sub-Total	HD	DD	CJP(-)	Sub-Total	Final Score	Place
Ella Luvai	Level 8	7.10	7.40	14.50	9.60	0.00	0.00	24.10		
HIGH	11 & 12	7.10	6.80	13.90	9.60	5.90	0.00	29.40	53.50	1
Sophia Vlasich	Level 8	6.50	6.80	13.30	8.80	0.00	0.00	22.10		
HIGH	11 & 12	7.70	7.40	15.10	9.80	5.90	0.00	30.80	52.90	2

Missouri State

Girls Trampoline

Trampoline & Tumbling

April 6, 2019

Name	Team	1	2	Sub-Total	HD	DD	CJP(-)	Sub-Total	Final Score	Place
Ruthie Parham	Level 8	8.30	8.20	16.50	9.20	0.00	0.00	25.70		
HIGH	13 & 14	8.10	8.40	16.50	9.60	5.90	0.00	32.00	57.70	1
Norah Rutkowski	Level 8	7.60	7.90	15.50	9.80	0.00	0.00	25.30		
HIGH	13 & 14	7.50	7.60	15.10	9.30	6.00	0.00	30.40	55.70	2
Kourtnee Vestal	Level 8	7.70	7.60	15.30	9.30	0.00	0.00	24.60		
Hi-FLY	13 & 14	6.90	7.20	14.10	9.20	4.70	0.00	28.00	52.60	3

Missouri State

Girls Trampoline

Trampoline & Tumbling

April 6, 2019

Name	Team	1	2	Sub-Total	HD	DD	CJP(-)	Sub-Total	Final Score	Place
Reese Eckert	Level 8	7.90	8.10	16.00	8.90	0.00	0.00	24.90		
HIGH	15 & Over	8.10	7.90	16.00	9.80	5.90	0.00	31.70	56.60	1
Jazzy Sikes	Level 8	7.40	7.40	14.80	9.20	0.00	0.00	24.00		
TFS	15 & Over	7.40	7.10	14.50	9.50	6.00	0.00	30.00	54.00	2
Trinity Morgan	Level 8	7.40	7.70	15.10	8.90	0.00	0.00	24.00		
TFS	15 & Over	7.50	7.30	14.80	9.30	5.10	0.00	29.20	53.20	3

Missouri State

Girls Trampoline

Trampoline & Tumbling

April 6, 2019

Name	Team	1	2	Sub-Total	HD	DD	CJP(-)	Sub-Total	Final Score	Place
Emma Cox	Level 9	7.50	7.70	15.20	9.60	0.00	0.00	24.80		
TFS	11 & 12	7.40	7.40	14.80	9.20	6.00	0.00	30.00	54.80	1

Missouri State

Girls Trampoline

Trampoline & Tumbling

April 6, 2019

Name	Team	1	2	Sub-Total	HD	DD	CJP(-)	Sub-Total	Final Score	Place
Ripley Shanks	Level 9	8.00	7.80	15.80	9.90	0.00	0.00	25.70		
TFS	15 & Over	7.80	7.70	15.50	9.00	5.90	0.00	30.40	56.10	1
Katie Stephenson	Level 9	7.70	7.50	15.20	9.30	0.00	0.00	24.50		
KCTT	15 & Over	7.30	7.00	14.30	8.80	7.00	0.00	30.10	54.60	2
Shriya Sawant	Level 9	8.00	8.10	16.10	9.90	0.00	0.00	26.00		
HIGH	15 & Over	5.50	5.80	11.30	7.00	5.50	0.00	23.80	49.80	3

Missouri State

Girls Trampoline

Trampoline & Tumbling

April 6, 2019

Name	Team	1	2	Sub-Total	HD	DD	CJP(-)	Sub-Total	Final Score	Place
Abby Young	Level 10	8.00	8.00	16.00	10.00	0.00	0.00	26.00		
STLE	11 & 12	7.50	7.40	14.90	6.60	8.50	0.00	30.00	56.00	1
Kylie Binger	Level 10	7.50	7.70	15.20	9.50	0.00	0.00	24.70		
KCTT	11 & 12	7.40	7.60	15.00	9.70	6.50	0.00	31.20	55.90	2

Missouri State

Girls Trampoline

Trampoline & Tumbling

April 6, 2019

Name	Team	1	2	Sub-Total	HD	DD	CJP(-)	Sub-Total	Final Score	Place
Jenna Fetters	Level 10	8.60	8.30	16.90	9.80	0.00	0.00	26.70		
XTRA	15 & Over	7.90	8.00	15.90	9.60	7.30	0.00	32.80	59.50	1
Taylor Fordyce	Level 10	8.20	8.40	16.60	9.20	0.00	0.00	25.80		
KCTT	15 & Over	7.70	8.00	15.70	9.60	6.70	0.00	32.00	57.80	2
Rosa Mazzuca	Level 10	7.90	8.20	16.10	9.30	0.00	0.00	25.40		
KCTT	15 & Over	1.50	1.50	3.00	2.00	2.30	0.00	7.30	32.70	3
Chloe Harnar	Level 10	7.80	7.50	15.30	9.90	0.00	0.00	25.20		
AMP	15 & Over	1.30	1.30	2.60	2.00	2.30	0.00	6.90	32.10	4